Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 01.00, June 2014
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZV-Z3xx T-Checker 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
T-Checker R&S®ZV-Z370 1319.1001.02
T-Checker R&S®ZV-Z335 1319.1018.02
T-Checker R&S®ZV-Z329 1319.1024.02
T-Checker R&S®ZV-Z324 1319.1030.02
Service options
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales
office.